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Primed Winners Proofing for October 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Primed Winners. Primed Winners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 19:45 Kempton [Yaa Mous 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9.57
(A.W)
Single 31st 19:15 Kempton |Carnwennan 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -7.57
(A.W)
Single 3lst 17:45 Kempton [Ideological 1.77 1.00 Win 1 0.77 -5.57
(A.W)
Single 31st 17:15 Kempton |Ticklish 2.80 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -6.34
(A.W)
Single 31st 16:40 Kempton |Cobweb 3.80 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -4.34
(A.W) Catcher
Single 31st 15:30 Beau Sancy 2.94 2.00 Win 1 3.88 -2.34
Fakenham
Single 31st 15:10 Lucky Deal 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -6.22
Nottingham
Single 31st 14:30 Movewiththetim 1.67 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -11.22
Fakenham es
Single 31st 14:10 Moyassar 2.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.22
Nottingham
Single 31st 13:40 Bobby K 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.22
Nottingham
Single 31st 13:10 Mubariz 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.70 -8.22
Nottingham
Single 30th 19:45 Reeth 2.92 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.92
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 18:15 Midnight Guest 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.92
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 17:15 Decoration Of 3.15 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7.92
Wolverhampto (War
n (A.W)
Single 30th 16:30 Doctor Dex 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6.92
Chepstow
Single 30th 16:10 Catterick |Bee Machine 3.05 2.00 Win 1 3.90 -4.92
Single 30th 15:25 The Worlds 1.76 1.00 Win 1 0.65 -8.82
Chepstow End
Single 30th 14:40 Bangor- |Captain Simon 3.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -9.47
on-Dee
Single 30th 14:20 Before 2.10 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -7.47
Chepstow Midnight
Single 30th 14:10 Bangor- |Ballyantics 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.47
on-Dee
Single 30th 13:45 Miles To Milan 3.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.47
Chepstow
Single 30th 13:25 Catterick |lllustrissime 3.45 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4.47
Single 30th 12:25 Catterick |Just Be 3.25 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -2.47
Friendly
Single 29th 19:45 Mans Not Trot 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -1.47
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:45 Say The Word 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.53000000000
Chelmsford 001
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:50 Redcar |Glorious Jem 3.15 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.53
Single 29th 14:30 Leicester|Lady Alavesa 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 2.53
Single 29th 14:05 Ayr Trongate 2.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.2199999999
9999
Single 29th 12:45 Leicester|Don Logan 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.78000000000
001



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3653
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 16:30 Mick Thonic 2.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.78
\Wincanton
Single 28th 15:20 Rhythm Is A 1.32 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.78
\Wincanton Dancer
Single 28th 12:40 Aintree |Aye Aye 1.68 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.78
Charlie
Single 27th 17:45 Kempton |Fivetwoeight 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.78
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:55 Monbeg 2.68 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.78
Cheltenham Legend
Single 27th 16:40 Kelso One Night In 2.08 1.00 Win 1 1.08 6.78
Milan
Single 27th 16:20 Dinons 1.90 1.00 Win 1 0.90 5.7
Cheltenham
Single 27th 16:10 Kelso Middlebrow 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 4.8
Single 27th 14:55 Jabbaar 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.30000000000
Doncaster 001
Single 27th 14:50 Newbury |Chairmanofthe 2.86 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.3
board
Single 27th 14:15 Happy Power 4.70 1.00 Win 1 3.70 2.3
Doncaster
Single 26th 21:15 Kempton [Clearance 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.4
(A.W)
Single 26th 16:20 Sebastopol 3.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.4
Cheltenham
Single 26th 16:10 Winds Of Fire 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.6
Doncaster
Single 26th 15:25 Newbury |Elegiac 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1.6
Single 26th 13:40 Newbury |Current Option 3.55 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.6
Single 26th 13:10 Newbury |Phosphor 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.6
Single 25th 20:15 Fieldsman 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 20:15 Exeat 4.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 18:15 Arctic Ocean 3.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:45 Red October 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 8.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:15 Calling The 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 6.35
Chelmsford Wind
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:10 Larkbarrow Lad 3.55 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.6
Southwell
Single 25th 16:25 Ludlow |Cock A Doodle 3.45 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.6
Doo
Single 25th 15:40 Carlisle |Ballymalin 3.10 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 6.6
Single 25th 14:55 Agamemmon 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.6
Southwell
Single 25th 14:45 Ludlow |Whin Park 2.70 1.00 Win 1 1.70 8.6
Single 25th 13:55 Carlisle |Imperial Aura 2.70 1.00 Win 1 1.28 6.9
Single 24th 20:45 Ring Dancer 3.10 1.00 Win 1 1.63 5.62
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:45 Ideological 2.36 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.99
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:00 Matterhorn 2.90 1.00 Win 1 1.90 4.99
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:45 Fighting Spirit 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.09
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:30 Windy Guest 2.68 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.09
Chelmsford

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 24th 17:30 Al Fajir Mukbile 3.95 1.00 Win 2.95 5.09
Newmarket

Single 24th 17:25 So Hi Class 3.35 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.14
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 24th 17:20 Tomorrow 3.05 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.14
\Worcester Mystery

Single 24th 16:55 James Park 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.14
Newmarket \Woods

Single 24th 16:45 Dancing Doug 5.50 1.00 Fell -1.00 5.14
\Worcester

Single 24th 16:00 Fontwell |High Command 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.14

Single 24th 16:00 Fontwell |Darlac 4.20 1.00 Win 2.24 7.14

Single 24th 15:35 Enrilo 4.20 1.00 Win 3.20 49
\Worcester

Single 24th 15:00 Gunfleet 3.65 1.00 Non-runner 1.7
\Worcester

Single 24th 14:50 Fontwell |Canyon City 2.90 1.00 Win 1.71 1.7

Single 24th 14:00 Stay Forever 3.65 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.0099999999
Newmarket 99994

Single 24th 13:30 Pytilia 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.99000000000
Newmarket 001

Single 23rd 20:40 Kempton |Pilot Wings 3.45 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.99
(A.W)

Single 23rd 20:10 Kempton |Indian Tygress 3.25 1.00 Win 2.25 2.99
(A.W)

Single 23rd 19:10 Kempton |Fox Champion 3.15 1.00 Win 2.15 0.74000000000
(A.W) 001

Single 23rd 17:45 Pure Shores 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.41
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 23rd 15:50 Exeter |Zoffany Bay 3.90 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.4099999999

9999

Single 23rd 15:00 Handmaiden 3.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.59000000000
Yarmouth 001

Single 23rd 14:40 Wiretap 3.30 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.59
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 23rd 14:20 Exeter |Mr McGuiness 4.60 1.00 Unseated Rider -1.00 2.59

Single 22nd 21:10 Kempton|Cool Strutter 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.59
(A.W)

Single 22nd 18:40 Kempton |Imperial Charm 2.70 1.00 Non-runner 4.59
(A.W)

Single 22nd 18:40 Kempton |Desirous 3.45 1.00 Win 1.96 4.59
(A.W)

Single 22nd 17:40 Kempton |Carlovian 4.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.63
(A.W)

Single 22nd 17:10 Windsor |Bluff Crag 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.63

Single 22nd 17:00 So Near So 2.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.63
Pontefract Farhh

Single 22nd 15:30 Three Comets 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.63
Pontefract

Single 22nd 15:30 I'll Have 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.63
Pontefract Another

Single 22nd 15:20 Maratt 7.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.63
Plumpton

Single 22nd 14:10 Windsor |Swiss Pride 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.63

Single 21st 17:30 Risk And Co 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.63
Sedgefield

Single 21st 16:55 Sonic 2.32 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.63
Sedgefield

Single 21st 16:45 Kempton |Midnight Monty 5.50 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 11.63

Single 21st 16:25 Fact Of The 6.20 1.00 Fell -1.00 12.63
Sedgefield Matter

Single 21st 16:25 Boric 3.65 1.00 Loss -1.00 13.63
Sedgefield

Single 21st 15:40 Kempton |Casablanca 2.88 1.00 Loss -1.00 14.63

Mix
Single 21st 15:05 Kempton |ltchy Feet 3.90 1.00 Win 2.90 15.63




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 14:45 The Lincoln 2.90 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.73
Sedgefield Lawyer
Single 20th 19:45 Looking For 2.46 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.73
\Wolverhampto [Carl
n (A.W)
Single 20th 19:15 Aweedram 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.73
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 17:45 Stratford |Canford 2.72 1.00 Win 1 1.72 15.73
Thompson
Single 20th 17:40 Tamerlane 3.35 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.01
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 17:30 Ffos Las |Encore 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 15.01
Champs
Single 20th 15:25 Market |Dynamite 3.60 1.00 Win 1 2.60 11.01
Rasen Dollars
Single 20th 14:50 Market |Jersey Bean 4.60 1.00 Win 1 3.60 8.41
Rasen
Single 20th 14:15 Market |Normal 2.46 1.00 Win 1 1.46 4.81
Rasen Norman
Single 20th 13:35 Ffos Las |Gold Bonne 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.35
Raine
Single 19th 18:45 Counter Spirit 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.35
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:05 Jennys Day 8.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.35
\Wincanton
Single 19th 16:20 Redcar |Slipstream 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.35
Single 19th 15:55 Dark Invader 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 7.35
\Wincanton
Single 19th 15:55 Boy In A 2.60 1.00 Fell - -1.00 4.6
\Wincanton Bentley
Single 19th 15:25 \/olpone Jelois 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.6
\Wincanton
Single 19th 15:10 Cultivator 2.66 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 6.6
Fakenham
Single 19th 14:55 Captain Buck's 4.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.6
\Wincanton
Single 19th 14:45 Redcar |Soldier To 3.10 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.6
Follow
Single 19th 14:35 Master Of 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.6
Fakenham Finance
Single 19th 14:30 Haydock |Praxidice 2.38 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.6
Single 19th 14:05 Ruaraidh Hugh 4.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.6
Fakenham
Single 19th 14:00 Haydock |Free Love 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.6
Single 18th 20:30 Allux Boy 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 14.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 20:15 Muneyra 2.22 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 19:00 Mon Beau 5.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 11.6
Wolverhampto [Visage
n (A.W)
Single 18th 18:45 Awe 2.74 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:30 Smart lllusion 3.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 18:15 Anycity 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:30 Carlisle |Heather Song 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 16.6
Single 18th 16:55 Carlisle |Sleep In First 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.6
Single 18th 15:35 Brighton |Zeshov 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.6
Single 18th 15:15 Carlisle |Windsor 3.35 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 19.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Avenue
Single 18th 15:15 Carlisle |Al Dancer 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.20 21.6
Single 18th 15:05 Brighton |Sussex Girl 9.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.4
Single 18th 15:05 Brighton |Kirkland 2.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.4
Forever
Single 18th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Kublai 3.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.4
Single 18th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Kingston 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 23.4
Single 17th 19:15 Chitra 3.85 1.00 Win 1 2.85 19.9
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:15 Ancient 7.50 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 17.05
Newcastle Astronaut
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:35 Bath Pure Shores 4.10 1.00 Win 1 2.48 18.05
Single 17th 17:10 Moans Cross 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 15.57
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 15:15 Kapgarry 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.20 16.57
\Wetherby
Single 17th 14:20 Bath Duration 4.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.37
Single 15th 20:15 Kempton |Fast 7.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.37
(A.W) Endeavour
Single 15th 16:50 Pavers Pride 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 17.37
Musselburgh
Single 15th 16:50 Lexington 7.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.87
Musselburgh |Place
Single 15th 16:20 Restive 4.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.87
Musselburgh
Single 15th 15:00 Reloaded 4.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.87
Yarmouth
Single 15th 14:20 The Right 8.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.87
Musselburgh  |Choice
Single 14th 14:00 Jam Session 3.80 1.00 Win 1 2.66 18.87
Goodwood
Single 13th 15:35 Master 5.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 16.21
Chepstow Tommytucker
Single 12th 16:25 York Camacho Chief 9.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.21
Single 12th 15:25 Newton |Mont Des 3.15 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.21
Abbot Avaloirs
Single 12th 13:40 Newton |Crooks Peak 2.36 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.21
Abbot
Single 11th 15:50 Bangor- |Mystical 2.28 1.00 Win 1 0.91 20.21
on-Dee Clouds
Single 11th 15:40 Ayr Break The 9.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.3
Silence
Single 11th 14:50 Bangor- |Lord Topper 6.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.3
on-Dee
Single 11th 13:35 Ayr Warning Fire 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.3
Single 11th 13:25 Kalahari Queen 2.42 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.3
\Worcester
Single 10th 15:50 Fidux 3.45 1.00 Win 1 2.45 23.3
Southwell
Single 10th 15:40 Ludlow |Lord Condi 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 20.85
Single 10th 15:20 Dissauvril 2.16 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.1
Southwell
Single 10th 15:00 Star Safari 5.30 1.00 Win 1 4.30 20.1
Nottingham
Single 10th 14:40 Ludlow |Chilli Filli 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 15.8
Single 10th 14:20 Mcgroarty 2.24 1.00 Win 1 1.24 13.92
Southwell
Single 10th 14:00 Free Love 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.68
Nottingham
Single 9th 20:15 Testa Rossa 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 13.68
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:15 Euro No More 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.68
Newcastle

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 18:00 Leicester|Plucky Dip 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.68
Single 9th 17:05 Brighton |Kirkland 3.35 1.00 Win 1 2.35 16.68
Forever
Single 9th 16:55 Leicester|The Right 8.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.33
Choice
Single 9th 16:55 Leicester|Compas 3.85 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.33
Scoobie
Single 9th 16:25 Leicester|Eternal Frame 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.33
Single 9th 16:10 Catterick |Indian Pursuit 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 17.33
Single 9th 15:50 Leicester|Huge Future 2.18 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.33
Single 9th 15:50 Leicester|Byron Flyer 3.70 1.00 Win 1 2.30 19.33
Single 9th 15:40 Catterick |Shortbackandsi 4.90 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.03
des
Single 9th 14:50 Leicester|Teaser 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 18.03
Single 9th 14:50 Leicester|Royal 4.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.03
Household
Single 9th 13:50 Brighton |Water Diviner 2.74 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.03
Single 9th 13:30 Catterick |Summer 2.84 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.03
Blossom
Single 9th 13:30 Catterick |Finch Hatton 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.03
Single 8th 20:15 Kempton |[Moving 4.40 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 6.03
(A.W) Forward
Single 8th 19:15 Kempton |Cristal Spirit 2.98 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.03
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:50 Matterhorn 3.85 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.03
Pontefract
Single 8th 17:50 Creek Harbour 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 9.03
Pontefract
Single 8th 17:45 Kempton |Hawayel 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.03
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:15 Ormesher 4.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.03
Pontefract
Single 8th 16:55 Stratford |Lillington 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 12.03
Single 8th 16:25 Stratford |Lungarno 2.86 1.00 Win 1 1.49 9.28
Palace
Single 8th 15:50 Stratford |Sam Red 4.10 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 7.79
Single 8th 14:50 Stratford |Bags Groove 1.94 1.00 Non-runner - 9.79
Single 8th 14:25 Windsor |Surrey Thunder| 2.66 1.00 Win 1 1.66 9.79
Single 8th 14:25 Windsor |Reeth 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.13
Single 8th 13:55 Windsor |Shoot For Gold 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 9.13
Single 7th 16:55 Kelso Romulus Du 3.65 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.13
Donjon
Single 7th 16:55 Kelso Bocasien 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.13
Desbois
Single 7th 16:35 Uttoxeter|River Bray 6.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.13
Single 7th 16:25 Kelso \Vosne 4.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.13
Romanee
Single 7th 16:05 Uttoxeter|Lil Rockerfeller 2.42 1.00 Win 1 1.42 11.13
Single 7th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Monbeg Gold 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.71
Single 7th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Aaron Lad 3.60 1.00 Non-runner - 10.71
Single 7th 15:25 Kelso Noah And The 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 10.71
Ark
Single 7th 14:50 Kelso Strong Team 3.45 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.46
Single 7th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Lunar Flow 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.46
Single 7th 14:20 Kelso Judge Earle 3.85 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.46
Single 7th 14:00 Uttoxeter|Third Estate 2.98 1.00 Win 1 1.78 11.46
Single 6th 19:15 Regina Pacis 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 18:15 Five Helmets 3.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 17:35 Klassique 4.30 1.00 Win 1 3.14 11.68
Newmarket
Single 6th 16:25 Move Swiftly 3.15 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.54
Newmarket
Single 6th 16:00 Redcar |Tabarrak 3.55 1.00 Win 1 2.55 9.54




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 15:55 Fontwell |Rebel Royal 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.99
Single 6th 15:55 Fontwell |Dorking Cock 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.99
Single 6th 15:35 Ascot Flaming Spear 8.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.99
Single 6th 15:25 Redcar |Production 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.99
Single 6th 15:20 Fontwell |Peppay Le 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.99
Pugh
Single 6th 15:00 Ascot Limato 3.80 1.00 Non-runner - 11.99
Single 6th 14:50 Fontwell |Majestic Touch 3.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.99
Single 6th 14:40 Turgenev 2.94 1.00 Win 1 1.94 12.99
Newmarket
Single 6th 14:15 Fontwell |Vivas 4.30 1.00 Win 1 3.30 11.05
Single 6th 14:15 Fontwell |Our Three 4.30 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.75
Sons
Single 6th 14:15 Fontwell |Diplomate 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.75
Sivola
Single 6th 13:50 Ascot Spring Loaded 4.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.75
Single 5th 20:45 Nathless 4.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 17:45 Showmethewa 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.75
\Wolverhampto [yavrilo
n (A.W)
Single 5th 17:00 Fontwell |Kilfinichen Bay 7.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.75
Single 5th 15:50 Fontwell |Cabaret Queen 4.10 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 13.75
Single 5th 15:35 Ascot Mekong 3.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.75
Single 5th 14:25 Ascot Blue Mist 4.40 1.00 Win 1 3.40 15.75
Single 5th 13:50 Ascot Courtside 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.35
Single 4th 21:15 Ace Master 7.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.35
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 20:45 Compas 3.15 1.00 Win 1 2.15 14.35
Chelmsford Scoobie
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:15 Quality Seeker 5.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 12.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 18:15 Accommodate 3.80 1.00 Win 1 2.66 13.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:55 Warwick |Soiesauvage 3.35 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.54
Single 4th 16:55 Warwick |Hoponandsee 3.95 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.54
Single 4th 16:20 Warwick |Templehills 2.08 1.00 Win 1 0.73 12.54
Single 4th 16:10 Hepijeu 3.55 1.00 Win 1 2.55 11.81
Huntingdon
Single 4th 14:55 Lingfield |Jalaad 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.26
(A.W)
Single 4th 14:45 Warwick |Trixster 3.85 1.00 Win 1 2.71 10.26
Single 4th 14:30 Andok 5.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.55
Huntingdon
Single 4th 14:10 Warwick |Lissycasey 2.66 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.55
Single 4th 14:00 Canyouringme 2.92 1.00 Win 1 1.92 9.55
Huntingdon back
Single 3rd 18:30 Madam 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 7.63
Newcastle Devious
(A.W)
Single 3rd 18:30 Go Roo 2.72 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 18:00 Gun Case 10.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 16:30 Bangor- |Lovato 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 6.3
on-Dee
Single 3rd 16:00 Bangor- |Wandrin Star 4.30 1.00 Win 1 3.30 3.8
on-Dee
Single 3rd 15:50 Salisbury|Naughty 3.45 1.00 Win 1 221 0.5
Rascal
Single 3rd 15:50 Salisbury|Cloak And 3.85 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.71




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Dagger
Single 3rd 15:50 Salisbury|Chynna 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.71
Single 3rd 14:30 Ya Hala 3.70 1.00 Win 1 2.70 0.29
Nottingham
Single 3rd 14:30 Winterkoenigin 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.41
Nottingham
Single 3rd 14:00 Ambling 2.66 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.41
Nottingham
Single 2nd 20:45 Kempton [Augenblick 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.41
(A-W)
Single 2nd 20:15 Kempton [Landue 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 0.59
(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:45 Kempton |Dame Nellie 2.80 1.00 Win 1 1.80 -2.41
(A.W)
Single 2nd 17:45 Kempton |Glyder 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.21
(A.W)
Single 2nd 17:45 Kempton |Hurricane Alert 6.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.21
(A.W)
Single 2nd 17:25 Ayr Donnelly's 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.21
Rainbow
Single 2nd 16:55 Ayr Top Mission 4.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.21
Single 2nd 15:25 Lively Article 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.21
Southwell
Single 2nd 15:25 Vinnie Lewis 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.79
Southwell
Single 2nd 14:40 Ayr Buonarroti 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.79
Single 2nd 14:30 Thosedaysareg 2.46 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 2.79
Sedgefield one
Single 2nd 14:20 Two Hoots 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.79
Southwell
Single 2nd 14:10 Ayr Firewater 3.55 1.00 Win 1 2.55 4.79
Single 2nd 14:00 Compatriot 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.24
Sedgefield
Single 1st 21:15 Kempton [Innoko 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.24
(A.W)
Single 1st 19:45 Kempton|Corrosive 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.24
(A.W)
Single 1st 18:15 Kempton |Lufricia 3.35 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.24
(A.W)
Single 1st 18:00 Bath Big Bad Lol 4.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.24
Single 1st 18:00 Bath Princess Way 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 7.24
